month basis, subject to the same terms, covenants, and conditions contained herein. 

2. COMPENSATION 

Contractor has been selected by LCDSS to provide the services described hereunder in Exhibit 

“A” (Scope of Services), incorporated herein by this reference.  Compensation to Contractor 

shall not exceed thirty-three thousand one hundred twenty dollars ($33,120.00) per fiscal year.   

LCDSS shall compensate Contractor for services in accordance with Exhibit “B” (Fiscal 

Provisions), attached hereto and incorporated herein.  Compensation to Contractor is contingent 

upon appropriation of federal, state and county funds.